

John Lewis Stock Number	54630901
Name	Beer Giftbox
Contents	Dean's Extra Mature Cheddar Cheese With Chilli Bites 90g Cambrook Giant Chilli Corn 32g Savoursmiths Bubbly and Serrano Chilli Potato Crisps 150g Gritchie Brewing Co. Session Lore IPA 330ml Gritchie Brewing Co. Angel's Lore Helles Lager 330ml
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Dean's Extra Mature Cheddar Cheese With Chilli Bites 90g
Ingredients	Cheddar Cheese (MILK) (28%), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), OAT flakes, Vegetable Margarine (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Salted Butter (Butter (MILK) Salt), Sugar, Salt, Paprika, Chilli Powder (0.3%), White Pepper.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Scotland
Storage Instructions	Once opened, store in an airtight container
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Dean's of Huntly Ltd, Depot Road, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, AB54 8JX
Instructions for use	n/a

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2268 / 544
Fat	35.3
Of which saturated	16.6
Carbohydrate	41.6
Of which sugars	1.5
Fibre	3.7
Protein	13.2
Salt	1.4

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Cambrook Giant Chilli Corn 32g
Ingredients	83% Corn, Sunflower Oil, Salt, 2% Chilli Seasoning (maltodextrin, herbs, spices, dried tomato powder, salt), Paprika oil

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame
Country of Origin	Spain
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF
Instructions for use	Eat as a snack anytime.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1837 / 437
Fat	12.8
Of which saturated	1.9
Carbohydrate	71.8
Of which sugars	0.7
Fibre	7.6
Protein	4.8
Salt	2.3

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Savoursmiths Bubbly and Serrano Chilli Potato Crisps 150g
Ingredients	Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Bubbly & serrano chilli flavour Seasoning (rice flour, sugar, acidity regulator (sodium bicarbonate E500ii, tartaric acid E334), Chardonnay wine powder, yeast extract powder, onion powder, spirit vinegar powder, spice (cayenne pepper), salt, acid (citric acid E330), sea salt, natural flavouring, anti-caking agent (silicon dioxide E551 (non-declarable processing aid)), dried red bell pepper, Norfolk sparkling wine (SULPHITES)).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Milk
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from light.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Savoursmiths Ltd, College Farm, Grange Road, Duxford, Cambridge, UK, CB224QF
Instructions for use	Store in a cool dry place away from light.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2088 / 499
Fat	28
Of which saturated	3
Carbohydrate	53
Of which sugars	2
Fibre	5
Protein	7
Salt	1.3

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Gritchie Brewing Co. Session Lore IPA 330ml
Ingredients	water, BARLEY MALT , OATS , hops.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
--	--

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	n/a
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Gritchie Brewing Company, Ashgrove Farm, Ashmore, Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SP5 5AW
Instructions for use	chill before opening

Alcoholic Strength	4.3
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Gritchie Brewing Co. Angel's Lore Helles Lager 330ml
Ingredients	Water, BARLEY MALT , WHEAT MALT , OATS , hops.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	n/a
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Gritchie Brewing Company, Ashgrove Farm, Ashmore, Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SP5 5AW
Instructions for use	chill before opening

Alcoholic Strength	4.2
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/ceciac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes